
LOT 14 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 2.

363-147, 907-2486,2488, 909-2415

FLORIDA FIRST COAST INVESTMENT CORP INC
955 SW BAYA DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

26-3S-16-02307-014
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GRANTEE:

SLAY MARVIN H

FLORIDA FIRST COAST

1249/1450 2/12/2013 WD U V 37 105,000
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RONALD K FLEMING

MARVIN H & MARY T S
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000043836 Screen Enclosure 20,000 03/03/2022

000042202 Swimming Pool and 90,000 06/23/2021

000040605 New Residential C 700,000 09/28/2020

40605 SFR 0 09/28/2020

HX Base Yr

500 NW HARRIS LAKE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 4.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 6,178 136.1225 152.46 941,898 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 5329

BAS 3,588 100 2023 3,588 530,615

FGR 322 55 2023 177 26,175

FGR 540 55 2023 297 43,923

FOP 119 30 2023 36 5,324

FSP 848 40 2023 339 50,133

FUS 1,741 100 2023 1,741 257,470

7,158 6,178 913,641

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,10] W16 S14 W18 N13 W14 N10 W16 S21 W2
S53 E27 N9 E9 N7 E7 S7 E1 S5 E8 N19 E14 N42 $
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,-2] W17 S6 W17 N8 W30 S5 E16 S10 E14 S13
E18 N14 E16 N12 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=39,75] W23 S23 E6 S1 E11 N1 E6 N23 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=66,52] E14 S23 W14 N23 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=57,59] W7 S7 W2 S7 E10 N7 W1 N7 $
FUS=[YR=2023;ORIG=105,8] S47 W4 S15 E9 N7 E8 S7 E9 N25 E7 N2
E6 N29 W16 N6 W19 $
.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 24 24 576.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 6,336

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 14 24 336.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,176

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,500.00 2,500.00 100 2021 2020 100 2,500

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 0 0 587.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2023 2022 95 39,036

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 0 0 0 1,686.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2023 2022 80 20,232

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 10,800

80,080

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 4.50 35,000.00 157,500.00 157,500


